

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CIVIL) NOS. 8964,11731,11732 & 14235 OF 2013

WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

RAM PARVESH TIWARI. ETC.

...PETITIONERS

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. ETC

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 15.04.2014, when the Court was pleased to pass the following order:

“Pleadings are complete.

List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.”

Service of show cause notice is complete in all the matters above mentioned.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this report.

Dated this the 07th day of January, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Advocate

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Advocate

Mr. R.P. Mehrotra, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR